!

. In accordance wPh >
Rules62,6.3 65 of LIQOZ
the insolyency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986,

Companies House

MIFTRIRN

12/01/201 8 #372
COMPANIES HOUSE
*ABLCX63T"
A13 15/12/2017 #302

COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

Company number | 0 ’?I—ZB,TI?I?I?

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescapt or in

Company name in full | Chipstead Construction Limited

bold black capitals.

u Liquidator's name

Full forenamefs) | Jeremy

Surname | Berman

! Liquidator’s address

Building name/number| 76 New Cavendish Street
Street | London

Post town [ W1G 9TB

County/Regicn ;

o[ [ [ [ [ [

Country {

n Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s)

© Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname

ancther liquidator.

E Liquidator's address @

Building name/number

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street

another liguidator.

Post town
County/Region

|
(
|
i
Postcode ;_,_Iify—"_l—"’i

Country

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

o[ [ BT

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1 A) of the
Insoivency Act 1986

O Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement OI concurrence

Liquidator’s signature

04/17 Version 10



Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Chipstead Construction Limited

on the 27 November 2017, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full name: #_|ER Q\\\ \\LC)&\ O
Signed: f&}/d
Dated Q?’/N//:?

CVL320



Chipstead Construction Limited
CStatement Of Affairs as at 27 November 2017

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
o . R £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferemntal Creditors. -
— NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Nebls secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
. NIL
NiL
tslimated prescribed part of net properly where applicable (io carry forward) L NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders INTE
Nebts secured by floaling charges post 14 Sepltember 2003
e ) NI
Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net pioperly where applicable (brought down) L ~ NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorlfali to fioating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 81,022.00
81,022 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentiai creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (81,022.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors o {81,022 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
~ 100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members o (81,122 00)

Stgnature {Mx‘/d Date 2 7 /H /I %




Chipstead Construction Limited
-Statement OF Affairs as at 27 November 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assels Book Vatue Realise

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Plant & Machinery 1,699.00 NiL
Book Debhis 29,000.00 NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors T ) S NIL

Signature /I/élzyd Date 95}‘ l' / /, ?




Berley
Chipstead Construction Limited
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Vaiue Shares

HL0O hr Terence Anthony Lloyd 13 The Cattagas, Cutwood Lane, Chipstead, Surrey CRS 3NJ Ordinary 1 00 50 56C0 5000

HLO1 Mrs Susan Ann Lioyc 13 The Coniages. Outwood Lane, Chipsiead, Surrey CRS5 3NJ Ordinary 100 50 5500 50070

2 Ordinary Entries Totalling 1.00 100 100.00 100,00

Signature \\\ o

Page 1011 1PS SQL Ver 2010

27 Novarmber 2317 15 52



Beriey
Chipstead Construction Limited
B2 - Company Creditors - Consumer Creditors

Key Name Address

"

0 Entries Totalling 0.00

Signature \\@Q\

Page 3ot 3 IPS SQL ver 201508 3= Noverioer 2017 -

o
en
€5



Berley
Chipstead Construction Limited
B1 - Company Creditors - Employees & Directors

Key Name Address Pref £ Unsec £ Total £

0 Entries Totalling 6.00 0.00 0.00

Signature Qﬂ\ e

Pagz 20f3 IPS SQL Ver 201508



Berley

Chipstead Construction Limited
B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address £
CBOO Barclays Bank Plg Epsom Branch, 82 High St, Epsom KT19 8BH 2321985
CHOQ HM Revenue & Customs (Corporation Tax) HM Revenue & Customs, CT Operazions s10001, PO Box 2997, Glasgow G705AB 34358 28
CHO1 HM Revenue & Customs (VAT National Insotvency Unit, 5th Floor, Regian House, James Street, Liverpool L75 1AD 8,411 81
CHO2 HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/CIS) HM Revenue & Customs, Insolvency & Secunties 3rd Floor Euston Tower, 285 Eusion 12,63180
Reoad, London NW1 3UQ
CJoo Jordan Ludlow & Associates Limited 9 Limes Rd, Beckenham BR3 BNS 4 358000
5 Entries Totalling 81,022.44

Signature

Page 1of3

7

IPS SQL Ver 201508

4
o
2
i
3
4
o
©
=
Ay
=]
~
v
(3]
tn
")



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B?resenter infarmation

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Jeremy Berman

Corpany name

Berley

76 New Cavendish Street
London

[ Addrass

Post town

W1G 9TB

County/Region

=T

Country

Inx

Telephone

020 7636 9094
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

OO You have attached the required documents.

I You have signed the form.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




